
Lap 

4 

5 

6 

(477) Thorsten Hertrampf 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(75) Jochen Schulz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(211) Welf Ernst 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(97) Axel Simon 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(76) Roy Buchau 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(28) Jörg Hartmann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(44) Florian Oehlbrecht 

1 

2 

3 

(830) Gerd Gotschy 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(33) David Cebula (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(61) Ulrich Eckart 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

1:46.075 

1:46.254 

1:49.762 

3:09.379 

1:49.783 

1:50.446 

1:45.936 

2:00.653 

1:51.587 

1:49.299 

1:46.284 

1:46.216 

2:00.664 

1:49.523 

1:58.839 

1:50.149 

1:49.431 

2:02.412 

1:53.817 

1:51.971 

1:50.190 

1:51.622 

2:04.136 

1:52.315 

1:50.720 

1:51.411 

1:54.452 

2:04.145 

1:54.713 

1:51.707 

1:51.449 

1:55.612 

2:02.107 

1:51.547 

1:57.718 

2:17.579 

1:52.399 

1:52.204 

1:51.557 

2:05.843 

1:58.285 

1:57.085 

1:54.494 

1:57.074 

2:04.560 

1:57.048 

Diff 

+0.268 

+0.447 

+3.955 

+1:23.443 

+3.847 

+4.510 

+14.437 

+5.371 

+3.083 

+0.068 

+11.233 

+0.092 

+9.408 

+0.718 

+12.222 

+3.627 

+1.781 

+1.432 

+13.416 

+1.595 

+0.691 

+3.732 

+12.696 

+3.264 

+0.258 

+4.163 

+10.560 

+6.171 

+26.022 

+0.842 

+0.647 

+11.349 

+3.791 

+2.591 

+2.580 

+9.254 

+1.742 

Time of Day 

10:12:48.003 

10:14:34.257 

10:16:24.019 

10:09:47.555 

10:11:37.338 

10:13:27.784 

10:15:13.720 

10:07:24.337 

10:09:15.924 

10:11:05.223 

10:12:51.507 

10:14:37.723 

10:07:34.397 

10:09:23.920 

10:11:22.759 

10:13:12.908 

10:15:02.339 

10:07:36.792 

10:09:30.609 

10:11:22.580 

10:13:12.770 

10:15:04.392 

10:07:35.908 

10:09:28.223 

10:11:18.943 

10:13:10.354 

10:15:04.806 

10:07:39.458 

10:09:34.171 

10:11:25.878 

10:13:17.327 

10:15:12.939 

10:07:31.386 

10:09:22.933 

10:11:20.651 

10:08:14.234 

10:10:06.633 

10:11:58.837 

10:13:50.394 

10:07:45.716 

10:09:44.001 

10:11:41.086 

10:13:35.580 

10:15:32.654 

10:07:43.663 

10:09:40.711 

Lap 

3 

4 

5 

(81) Enrico Schachov 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(89) Daniel Grießmayer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(323) Thomas Hankel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(48) Thomas Krüger 

1 

2 

3 

(95) Karsten Jessen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(60) Karlheinz Kern (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(63) Matthias Seidler 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:55.971 

1:55.306 

1:55.789 

2:06.339 

1:58.981 

1:56.786 

1:56.450 

2:04.848 

1:57.183 

1:57.461 

1:58.067 

1:57.934 

2:07.849 

2:02.300 

2:00.523 

2:02.132 

2:10.185 

2:02.070 

2:05.679 

2:12.011 

2:04.894 

2:05.265 

2:05.248 

2:10.469 

2:05.788 

2:05.435 

2:05.435 

2:06.889 

2:07.106 

Diff 

+0.665 

+0.483 

+9.889 

+2.531 

+0.336 

+7.665 

+0.278 

+0.884 

+0.751 

+7.326 

+1.777 

+1.609 

+8.115 

+3.609 

+7.117 

+0.371 

+0.354 

+5.034 

+0.353 

+1.454 

Time of Day 

10:11:36.682 

10:13:31.988 

10:15:27.777 

10:07:48.364 

10:09:47.345 

10:11:44.131 

10:13:40.581 

10:07:41.082 

10:09:38.265 

10:11:35.726 

10:13:33.793 

10:15:31.727 

10:07:52.263 

10:09:54.563 

10:11:55.086 

10:13:57.218 

10:07:52.951 

10:09:55.021 

10:12:00.700 

10:08:00.436 

10:10:05.330 

10:12:10.595 

10:14:15.843 

10:07:56.092 

10:10:01.880 

10:12:07.315 

10:14:12.750 

10:16:19.639 

10:07:48.048 

Lap 

(26) Rocco Tenzler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(56) Diogo Almeida 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(165) Dieter Niedermüller 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(19) Mario Franke (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(20) Ingo Ruh 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(15) Christof Bartsch 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(128) Carsten Schwolen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(77) Frank Hauser 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(7) Mario Brückner 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:54.859 

1:49.215 

1:42.937 

1:40.564 

1:41.161 

1:57.479 

1:50.403 

1:43.243 

1:42.046 

1:41.610 

1:46.049 

1:42.434 

1:51.285 

1:43.759 

1:43.175 

1:42.221 

1:43.293 

1:53.270 

1:44.210 

1:42.447 

1:42.336 

1:44.582 

1:43.050 

2:01.644 

1:52.132 

1:45.617 

1:44.380 

1:45.720 

1:44.558 

1:54.194 

1:47.138 

1:48.100 

1:44.902 

1:44.917 

1:46.538 

1:53.543 

1:46.205 

1:45.613 

1:44.939 

1:57.786 

1:48.774 

1:46.276 

1:45.281 

1:55.044 

1:45.346 

1:57.892 

1:51.595 

1:45.807 

Diff 

+14.295 

+8.651 

+2.373 

+0.597 

+16.915 

+8.793 

+1.633 

+0.436 

+4.439 

+0.824 

+9.064 

+1.538 

+0.954 

+1.072 

+10.934 

+1.874 

+0.111 

+2.246 

+0.714 

+17.264 

+7.752 

+1.237 

+1.340 

+0.178 

+9.292 

+2.236 

+3.198 

+0.015 

+1.636 

+8.604 

+1.266 

+0.674 

+12.505 

+3.493 

+0.995 

+9.763 

+0.065 

+12.085 

+5.788 

Time of Day 

10:07:25.501 

10:09:14.716 

10:10:57.653 

10:12:38.217 

10:14:19.378 

10:16:16.857 

10:07:04.144 

10:08:47.387 

10:10:29.433 

10:12:11.043 

10:13:57.092 

10:15:39.526 

10:08:28.032 

10:10:11.791 

10:11:54.966 

10:13:37.187 

10:15:20.480 

10:07:08.951 

10:08:53.161 

10:10:35.608 

10:12:17.944 

10:14:02.526 

10:15:45.576 

10:07:30.068 

10:09:22.200 

10:11:07.817 

10:12:52.197 

10:14:37.917 

10:16:22.475 

10:07:12.532 

10:08:59.670 

10:10:47.770 

10:12:32.672 

10:14:17.589 

10:16:04.127 

10:07:15.557 

10:09:01.762 

10:10:47.375 

10:12:32.314 

10:07:25.178 

10:09:13.952 

10:11:00.228 

10:12:45.509 

10:14:40.553 

10:16:25.899 

10:07:24.526 

10:09:16.121 

10:11:01.928 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Cheb 
Ü40 

Warm up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:04:59 

Kartarena Cheb 1,595 Km 

06.07.2025 10:05 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Kai-Uwe Reuter


